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BTW     Pledged  $3,770,773.00  Given $3,735,140.49

SOUTH HILLS CAMPUS
300 Gallery Drive, McMurray, PA 15317

724-941-8990 | biblechapel.org

Giving MAR 14/15 ACTUAL YTD TARGET YTD

SOUTH HILLS 66,420.65 935,268.51 925,564.97

TBC TOTAL 83,211.96 1,220,576.32 1,202,748.68

WAYS TO GIVE

CONNECT WITH US

COVID-19 HELP & BE HELPED

TBC DAILY UPDATE 

•	 Visit biblechapel.org/give.
•	 Mail donations to 300 Gallery Drive, McMurray, PA 15317 with your 

campus name in the memo line.
•	 Text “TBC” to 73256.

Though we aren’t meeting together in person, we can still help you get 
connected! Visit biblechapel.org/connect to fill out a Connect Card or 
text “TBCNEW” to 31996 and someone from our Connections Team will 
be in touch.

During these unique times, we know you may be in need of assistance 
or looking for ways to help your neighbor. Visit biblechapel.org or our 
app to sign up to provide or receive care. 

Tune in at biblechapel.org or visit our app every day at 12:15 PM to hear 
an encouraging message, church update, and prayer from Ron Moore 
and Dave DiDonato.



MINISTRIES
Children - Melissa Arabia
children@biblechapel.org
Students - Brad Rine
students@biblechapel.og
Special Needs - Jaclyn Royall
specialneeds@biblechapel.org
Women - Laura Ankrom
women@biblechapel.org
Men - Tunch Ilkin
men@biblechapel.org
Sages - Wayne Johnson
sages@biblechapel.org
Sports - Peter Coffey
sports@biblechapel.org
Connections - Amber Walker
connect@biblechapel.org

Care Giving - Karen Rine
care@biblechapel.org 
DivorceCare
divorcecare@biblechapel.org
GriefShare
griefshare@biblechapel.org
Prayer - Karen Rine
prayer@biblechapel.org
Recovery - Dave Shields
recovery@biblechapel.org
Counseling
counseling@biblechapel.org
Community & International 
Outreach - Wayne Johnson
outreach@biblechapel.org

COMMUNITY & CARE

Though all TBC events and programming are currently cancelled, 
we are still here for you. Contact any of the ministry leaders below 
for information, prayer, or care. 


